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NORTHEASTERN
JERAL JEWELERS |

EsTABLISHED 1969

SEE US FOR GREAT DEALS ON ANTIQUE & ESTATE JEWELRY!

“COME AND CHECK OUT OUR HUGE INVENTORY FOR ALL OF YOUR JEWELRY NEEDS.”

718-698-7600

2791 RicHMoND AVE. STATEN IsLanp, NY 10314



THE ORIGINAL
MIAMI BEACH

ANTIQUE SHOW

VINTAGE. ANTIQUE. ESTATE.

Happy New Year and welcome to the return of the Original Miami Beach Antique
Show! Whether it’s your first time joining us, or your 58th year shopping our event,
we're confident you'll leave with story-telling memories and treasures you won't find
anywhere else.

So, what's new for 20222 As you know, you've come to the right place to discover
one-of-a-kind pieces and rare finds from heritage brands such as Louis Comfort Tiffany,
Cartier, Hermes, Georg Jensen, David Webb, Andy Warhol, Patek Philippe, Rolex and so

many others, and we're ecstatic to say we've added some new events this year:

+ Don’t miss our complimentary Valuation Day with Sotheby’s,
Saturday, January 22nd from T11am to 7pm. All attendees with a valid
show ticket are invited to bring one item to be appraised by one of Sotheby’s
experienced appraisers. Verbal valuations will be on a first come first serve basis.
They are located in Ocean Drive Ballroom A.

+ Need some buying tips on how to discover your perfect treasure?
Enjoy free pop-up education sessions taking place on the show floor that
will inspire you and arm you with all you need to know while you shop the show.

We're so happy to be back and we're thrilled you're here. Happy treasure hunting!

Best regards,

Mark Lind
Show Director

Show Partners
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JS FEARNLEY

FINE & ESTATE JEWELRY

BUYERS ™o SELLERS
OF FINE ESTATE JEWELRY

-+ JSFEARNLEY.COM e~

Diamonds e Signed Jewelry ® Antique Jewelry
Fine Colored Gemstones
We specialize in rare and exceptional pieces.
Call us to buy or sell.

404.812.6464

Booth 1801

ATLANTA, GEORGIA

EXOUISITE, TIMELESS, DISTINGTIVE, omany s e




Show Dates & Hours

Thursday January 20 11am - 7 pm
Friday January 21 Tlam -7 pm
Saturday January 22 11am - 7 pm
Sunday January 23 T1lam - 6 pm
Locations

Show Office: Ocean Ballroom F

Sales Office: In the back of the Show Floor, near the café
Uber/Lyft Pick-Up: Convention Center Drive curbside
Taxi Pick-Up: Convention Center Drive curbside

Scootaround: Ocean Ballroom C

Appraisal Day
Join us for complimentary valuations courtesy of Sotheby’s. All attendees with
a valid show ticket are invited to bring one item to be appraised by Sotheby’s

experienced appraisers. *First Come First Served*

Hours: Saturday, January 22nd, 11am - 7pm

Location: Ocean Drive Ballroom A
Sotheby’s i

Show Policies
Your badge/ticket provides access to the show floor during official show hours.
Photography is strictly prohibited without the express permission of an exhibitor or

show management. Bags are subjected to random searches.

DISCLAIMER: Show management has made every effort to ensure the content within this official
on-site directory is accurate and is not responsible for any omissions or errors



Booth 1414 Eil e

ISRAEL ROSE

JEWELRY

k 1 ‘

21 W 47th Street Booth 21, New York, NY 10036 | Ph. 212-944-2370
Email: israelrosejewelry@gmail.com
www.newyorkestatejewelry.com



Original Miami Beach Antique
Show Staff

Gannon Brousseau
Executive Vice President, Jewelry Group

Mark Lind
Group Show Director

Daphne Moss
Sales Executive

Katie Day
Sales Executive

Erin O’Donnell
Vice President, Marketing

Michelle Orman
PR/Communications

Amanda Hampton
Director, Marketing

Emma Pastore
Marketing Specialist

Jennifer Giachinta
Creative Director

Genevra Rao
Operations Director

Maliah Vivanco
Operations Manager

London Klauer
Operations Coordinator
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Aaron Faber

Alexander’s Antiques
Bluestone Trading
Camilla Dutz

Corey Friedman

D. K. Bressler

Excalibur

Fereshteh Broumand, Inc.
Geller and Co.
Gemolithos

Greenwald Antiques
Haig’s Of Rochester
Hakimian Gem Co

Israel Rose

Jack Weir & Sons

Jacob’s Diamond & Estate Jewelry
Jeral-North Eastern

John T Haynes

Jogani

Joseph Dardashti

Joseph Saidian and Sons
JS Fearnley

Kaziem Dlam/Heritage Jewellers
Melidam

Mikael Dan Jewelry

10

1605
707
1629
1111
1929
1915
1305
1716
1411
1607
705
1229
929
1414
1332
1225
1315
323
1330
905
428
1801
2024
1029
1724

Morelle Davidson
Nally Jewels

Oakgem

Oltuski Bros.

Ophir Gallery

Spectra Fine Jewels
Steven Neckman
Timekeepers in Clayton
Toulouse Antique Gallery
Twinkle D Monaco
Vivid Diamonds
Wimpole Antiques
Windsor Jewelers

Yafa Signed Jewels

1129
822
1417
1510
505
628
722
1214
715
1132
1905
1911
1023
829



Booth 1915

Follow us on
Instagram

DK. Bressler & Co., Inc. 212 302-2177
15 west 47th St, Ste 906 917 488-3440
New York, NY 10036 RDKBRESSLER@GMAILCOM

BLUESTONE TRADING COMPANY INC.
DIAMONDS JEWELRY
— ESTATE JEWELRY EXPERTS —

ALWAYS FREE OV;iERNIGHT SHIPPING
SAMIE: DAY WIRE/OVERNIGHT CHECK
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Signed Jewels

Authorized David Webb Retailer

A HARRY WINSTON

NEW YORK PALM BEACH

589 Fifth Ave. Suite 707, New York 234 Worth Avenue, Palm Beach
Tel. 212.719.9828 Tel. 561.331.8611



Syeciaﬁ’zing in Sales, ﬂccluisitions & Trade-Ins of
Rare Vintage Signeo{ TJewels

BOOTH #3829

Cartier

MAURICE MORADOF
Mobile. 516.652.2085

Email: info@yafajewelry.com | www.VintageSignedJewels.com



21st Century Jewels, LTD
Booth: 1506
Ginte Bailey

A.B. Levy’s Palm Beach
Booth: 208
Albert Levy

Aaron Faber Gallery
Booth: 1605

Edward Faber

589 5th Avenue
Suite 1155

New York, NY 10017
aaronfaber.com

Adele & Alan Grodsky
Booth: 530
Adele Grodsky

Adrian Rodriguez
Jewelry Inc. FORMERLY
Adrian Rodriguez
Booth: 825

Adrian Rodriguez

Agostino’s Antiques
& Fine Arts, LLC
Booth: 328
Agostino Mazzucato

Akiba Antiques
Booth: 1005
Alexander Akiba

Aleksandr Koretsky
Booth: 1031
Alex Koretsky

Alex Emelianov,
South Hampton, PA
Booth: 1123

Alex Emelianov

14

Alexander’s Antiques
Booth: 707

Isaac Sakhai

1050 Second Ave.
Gallery 43

New York, NY 10022
alexantiques.com

Alhambra Antiguedades
Booth: 205
Alan Setian

Alpha & Omega Jewelry
& Antiques Market, Inc.
Booth: 1925

Stephane Lee

American Gem Corp
Booth: 1716
Lorenzo LiVieim

Ameritiques, Ltd.
Booth: 815
Mitch & Marcia Weisz

Andrews Coin & Jewelry
Booth: 1017
Andrew Charbonneau

Ann Marie Stanton
Booth: 1206
Ann Stanton

Antique Cane World
Booth: 1116
Gary Durow

Antique Cupboard
Booth: 105
Pam McHugh

Antique Emporium
Booth: 329
Murray Rakowsky

Antique Legacy
Booth: 605
Saied Hosseini

Antique Place
Booth: 315
Richard Hughes
United States

Antique Reflections
Booth: 1317
Erik Chiampas

Antiques Online
Auctions Inc.
Booth: 118
Ricardo Gonzalez

Apex Diamonds
Booth: 2028
Avi Greenbaum

ARNAYV DIAM INC
Booth: 2037
Chintan Desai

Arpandiam BVBA
Booth: 1931
Arpan Javeri

ArtDeco2Modern
Booth: 609
Joseph Arevelo

Arte’ Antiques
Booth: 415
Edan Sassoon

Artisan Antiques
Art Deco

Booth: 307

Lisa Benayoun

Asaka Fine Arts
Booth: 716
Yuji Anzai



Assil New York
Booth: 1019
Alan Assil

Associated Watch
& Jewelry Buyers
Booth: 1609
Kevin Burns

Austin J. Jewelers
Booth: 1209
Joyce Austin

B & J Diamonds, Inc.
Booth: 1611
Jacob Nahamia

Barbara Bassi
Booth: 1807
Barbara Bassi

Bardys Estate Jewelry
Booth: 1204
Joel Bigelman

Barget’s Antiques
Booth: 729
Roberta Barget

Barmer, Inc.
DBA UMRAO
Booth: 1910
Gaurav Jhalani

Barush & Sarullo
Booth: 1108
James Barush

Bekker Jewelry and
Diamonds Corp
Booth: 1833
Natalya Bekker

Bell and Bird
Booth: 1722
Cyrus Shennum

Bella Antiques
Booth: 615
Limor Talasazan

BFT GEMS, LLC
Booth: 1432
Peter Delisi

Biblos Art & Antiques
Booth: 708
Ruben Fernandez

Bijan & Co., Inc.
Booth: 1115
Elisha Elihu

Bluestone Trading Co., Inc.

Booth: 1629

Richard Grampp Jr.
5244 Mayfield Rd.
2nd Floor

Cleveland, OH 44124
bluestone-trading.com

Bolmani Antiques
Booth: 906
Tatiana Boltiansky

Bradford House
Antiques, LLC DBA
Lawrence Jeffrey Estate
Jewelers

Booth: 2001

Jeff Russak

Broumand
Booth: 1716
Pandora Broumand

Burns Estate Jewelers
Booth: 914
Sara Burns

Callaghans of
Shrewsbury Fine Art
Booth: 122

Clementine Clementine

Camilla Dietz
Bergeron, Ltd.
Booth: 1111

Gus Davis

818 Madison Ave.
4th Floor

New York, NY 10065
cdbltd.com

Carlo Luca Della Quercia
Booth: 1717
Gian lllario

Casty Antiques
Booth: 1011
Alberto lzura

Catherine Mancuso
Boyack, Inc.

Booth: 1109
Catherine Boyack

CB Creations
Booth: 1730
Caryn & Daniel Baraff

Charamonde Inc./
Charamonde Jewelers
Booth: 1800

Kris Charamonde

Chris Mulloy’s Antiques
Booth: 1133
Chris Mulloy

Cohen & Pariser Exquisite
Jewels, Ltd.

Booth: 725

Zeisel Cohen

15



Estate Jewelry Specialists

BOOTH #323

WE PURCHASE AND SELL FINE ESTATE JEWELRY
DIAMONDS | ESTATE JEWELRY | SIGNED JEWELRY | FINE COLORED GEMSTONES

Dallas | 800.880.0503 | 972.733.3941
johnthaynesinc.com | Passcode: emerald



Miami Beach Antique Jewelry Show

iy 11
44 West 47th St. Suite GE-01
New York, NY, 10036
info@spectrajewelryny.com . (516) 423-9559



HE RT.LTAGE
SIGNED 1EWELS

Signed Jewelry/Art Deco Jewelry
Fine Colored Gemstones

BOOIH No. 202 4



Art Nouveau Necklace holding a pendant

in platinum decorated with scrolls, garlands
and flowers, set with old-cut diamonds

and rose cut diamonds.
Can also be worn as a brooch.

Circa 1925.

Art Deco Pair of 18k yellow and
white gold earrings each set with a
2.50 ct old european cut diamond

(total 5cts) of good purity.

Circa 1925

Van Cleef & Arpels dome shaped 18kt
yellow gold ring in the shape of dome w/ a

sugar loaf no heat colour change Ceylon
sapphire surrounded by diamonds cut in

A brooch from the Romantic Period

A stylised flower bouquet set with one old
elongated cushion cut diamond (circa 3 cts)

& antique and rose cut diamonds.

Flower represented by briolette cut old mine

emerald (circa 3cts) & leaves set with dozens

of old cut small emeralds. The emerald is of
deep colour and appears to have none or

insignificant oil treatment.

European, Circa 1935

brilliant and in 8x8 cut.

Circa 1960.

Signed "VCA" and numbered

Art Deco platinum pair of earrings
composed by 2 old mine cushion
cut diamonds of 4cts each(total
8cts) & smaller octagonal diamonds
totalling 0.50cts, earrings. Total
dimaonds weight: 8.50cts.

Circa 1920



Colin Coates
Booth: 1830
Colin Coates

Coliseum Antiques
Booth: 514
George Hajian

Color Couture
Diamonds & Watches
Booth: 1923

Alex Pinkhasov

Cookie’s Creations
Booth: 228
Cookie Merens

Corey Friedman

Fine Jewels

Booth: 1929

Corey Friedman

50 West 47th St.
Suite 1906

New York, NY 10036
coreyfriedman.com

Craig Evan Small, Inc.
Booth: 1216
Craig Small

Corrado Mattarelli
Onlyvintage Monaco
Booth: 1514

Corrado Mattarelli

D & E Singer, Inc.
Booth: 1228
Diana Singer

D. K. Bressler & Co., Inc.
Booth: 1915

Ronald Kawitzky

15 West 47th St.

Suite 906

New York, NY 10036
dkbressler.com
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D. Tenenbaum, Inc.
Booth: 1825
Susan Tenenbaum

David Anthony Antiques
Booth: 828
David Zdyb

David Klass
Booth: 1333
David Klass

David Mayer Antiques
Booth: 1001
David Mayer

David Sterner
Antiques, LLC
Booth: 218

David Sterner

Deco Collection
Booth: 1831
Michael Hausdorff

Deco Dreams Vintage
Booth: 1105
Yves Bechnainou

Del Giudice Antiques
Booth: 1130
Joseph Del Giudice

Delfina Reyes Estate
Jewelry

Booth: 1709

Delfina Reyes

Deluxe, Inc.
Booth: 807
Rafaela Calabria

Designs By Irene, Inc.
Booth: 1504
Joan Stern

DeYoung Collection, The
Booth: 1811
Janet Levy

DIACRAFT®
Booth: 1916
Sam Khafi

Diamond Scene
New York
Booth: 531
Amir Afshar

Diamond Trading Center
Booth: 2036
Bijan Ahdoot

Diego Rockwell
Booth: 515
Diego Rockwell

Diego Rockwell
Booth: 515
Scott Dwyer

Divina Creations Inc
Booth: 1331
Ketan Mehta

DJP Diamonds LLC
Booth: 2032
Danny Aronov

Dorian Frank
Booth: 423
Daniel Fischer

Douglas M. Liebman
Estate Jeweler
Booth: 1924
Douglas Liebman



MORELLE DAVIDSON

Cartier, diamond and sapphire bird brooch
in yellow gold. Circa 1940s

Booth 1129

morelledavidson.com
@morelledavidson

53 Maddox Street, Mayfair, London, W1S 2PH



Dover Jewelry
& Antiques Inc
Booth: 222
Hamid Sadr

DTCUSA
Booth: 2016
Aria Ahdoot

Earth Pebbles
Gemology, lic
Booth: 823
Rebekah Anderson

eBay
Booth: 737
Tali Benisty

Edigem, Ltd.
Booth: 1500
Gilles Walthert

Eduardo Cohen
Booth: 100
Eduardo Cohen

Efiligree Antique
& Period Jewelry
Booth: 1205
Dori Paul

Eileen Kirkwood
Booth: 1304
Eileen Kirkwood

El Tasador, Inc.
Booth: 919
Juan D. Leiva

Elements of Time

Booth: 422
Tami Steiner-Aizenstat

22

Elie Brilliant Gems, Inc.
Booth: 1833
Elie Jaoude

Elizabeth Dmitrova
Antiques

Booth: 1816
Elizabeth Dmitrova

Ely & Co. Fancy
Diamonds, Inc.
Booth: 425

Eli Noor

Enterprise Gallery, Inc.
Booth: 510
Ben Nejat

EPS Platinum
Booth: 923
Michael Epstein

Eric Originals &
Antiques, Ltd.
Booth: 1815
Eric Naor

Ernst Farber
Booth: 2015
Dominik Biehler

Erstwhile Jewelry Co.
Booth: 1619
Jared Klusner

ES Nacht, Inc.
Booth: 1228
Eric Nacht

Estate & Appraisal
Services, Inc.
Booth: 916

Gerald Greenberg

Estate Jewelers
Booth: 1322
Vartan Kazanjian

Eunice Gallery
Booth: 232
Benny Liu

European Art

& Antiques, Ltd.
Booth: 830
Robert Sadian

Evonne Antiques
Booth: 728
Evonne Muszkowska

Excalibur

Booth: 1305

Kurt Rothner

812 Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90035
excaliburjewelry.com

Excelsior Fine Art LLC.
Booth: 610
Xavier Eury

Eyal Mizrahi Diamonds
Booth: 1748
Eyal Mizrachi

F & R Gros, Inc.
Booth: 1519
Richard Gros

Faerber New York, Inc.
Booth: 525
Max Faerber

Family Jewels, Inc.
Booth: 901
Serena Murphy



/
Harq's (5
Of OCHESTER

FINE |JEWELRY

custom e classic » antique
& objects of art

WWW.HAIGSOFROCHESTER.COM
HAIGGALLERIES () @ (©) @ HAIGSOFROCHESTER



= FERESHTEH BROUMAND INC
SINCE 1981

=] Booth No: 1716

Specialized in Diamonds & Precious Gemstones,
Signed Jewelry, Objet De Vertu Luxury, Fine, Antique &
Vintage Jewelry, Antique Engagement Rings

FANCY COLOR

y o CEYLON NO HEAT
DIAMONDS BUCCELLATI

LA CLOCHE

KAVIAN EBRAHIMIAN

34 West 47th Street #52
New York, N. Y. 10036

Tel: 212-840-3862
Fax:212-840-7929
https://fereshtehb.com
info@fereshtehb.com

BOOTH 1225

607 S. Hill Street, Los Angeles, CA 90014
213-627-0072
www.jacobsestatejewelry.com

Buyers & Sellers




HAKIMIAN GEM Co, :

VISIT FRED HAKIMIAN AT BOOTH #929
ALL ANTIQUE & IWJG SHOWS

TO SEE OUR LARGE
INVENTORY OF HIGH-END
JEWELRY GO TO:
WWW.DIAMONDFRED.COM
FHAKIMIAN@AOL.COM

5 S. WABASH AVE., STE. 1212
CHICAGO, IL, 60603

TEL: (312)236-6969

FAX: (312) 236-4785
MOBILE: (847) 971-9101



HEIGHT: 20IN (50.5 CM) « FRANCE, 19TH CENTURY

Baccarat Pair of Lidded Vessel Urns
Baccarat glass, cut and set in Ormolu bronze.

Round foot with palmette border and three block-like feet,
supporting the semicircular body with recessed shoulder

with lens cut. This decorated on both sides with rose bouquets

and flower festoons. Lid ground radially, with tenon knob.

-?Toulouse

Antique Gallery, Inc.

BOOTH #715

4210 The Strand | Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 | Tel: 310-503-0152
www.ToulouseAntiques.com



GREENWALD
ANTIQUES

A Very Surprising Place

28480 Chagrin Boulevard, 23500 Merchantile Road, Ste. E
Cleveland, OH 44122 Beachwood, OH 44122
216.839.6100 216.595.0555

www.greenwaldantiques.com




Fereshteh Broumand, Inc.

Booth: 1716

Kavian Ebrahimian
34 West 47th St.
Booth 52

New York, NY 10036

Ford Art

and Antiques, Inc.
Booth: 1101
Andrew Ford

Fortrove Inc.
Booth: 1528
Tony Cherkassky

French Art Deco
furniture inc
Booth: 405
David Hugon

French Kings
Antiques, Inc.
Booth: 1008
Simon Benhaim

Friman & Stein, Inc.
Booth: 1729
Catherine Arsala

G & D Resources
Booth: 1511
Andy Yasparro

GABRIEL SUEZ -
GALA ANTIQUES INC.
Booth: 1918

Gabriel Suez

Gad Enterprises

Booth: 1538
Jonathan Gad

28

Galaxy USA Inc
Booth: 2006
Ashok Sancheti

GANTMONDS
Booth: 2019
Sergey Gantman

Geller & Company
Booth: 1411
Lester Geller

Gem De La Gem
Booth: 523
Shahn Rosler

Gemolithos Group
GmbH

Booth: 1607

loannis Alexandris
Schloss Str. 19
Griinwald, Bayern, 82031
Germany
gemolithos.com

Glittering Gems DMCC
Booth: 1731
Anushi Shah

Global Gems
Booth: 1907
Ashir Rakyan

Globe Diamonds, Inc
Booth: 2039
Ran Amiel

Golay Fils & Stahl S.A.
Booth: 1211
Melissa Amenc

Gold 7 of Miami
Booth: 1408
Ben Hamo

Gold Hatpin
Booth: 1318
Diane Richardson

Goldstein Diamonds, Inc.
Booth: 1622
Sarah Friedman

Graus Antiques, London
Booth: 1832
Jeremy Graus

Great Diam Inc..
Booth: 1938
Sutariya Rajanish Kumar

Greens of Cheltenham
Booth: 1722
Stephen Reynolds

Greenwald Antiques
Booth: 705

Ronald Greenwald
28480 Chagrin Blvd.
Cleveland, OH 44122
greenwaldantiques.com

Gregory Kay Estate
& Antique Jewelry
Booth: 1425
Gregory Kay

Gupta Impex
Company, LTD
Booth: 1537
Mahesh Gupta



STEVEN NECKMAN, INC.

Di1AMOND AND ESTATE JEWELRY

BooTH #722

Composed of three strands containing 70 very well matched spherical drilled natural coral beads, 6.5 mm in diameter;
52 very well matched spherical drilled natural coral beads measuring 8.0 mm in diameter; 43 very well matched spherical
drilled natural coral beads measuring 10.00 mm in diameter; the tassel containing 180 very well matched spherical drilled
natural coral beads measuring 3.50 to 10.00 mm in diameter and 2 coral beads each measuring 11.00 mm; and an
11 mm pave set full cut diamond bead [G/VS] weighing and 2 diamond set rondels, (8.31 carats total) set in 18 karat white
gold, signed; CHANTECLER. 40 inches long.

www.stevenneckman.com
steve@stevenneckman.com



H. Gold
Booth: 1608
Leon Garabet

Haig’s of Rochester
Booth: 1229

Paul Haig

311 Main Street
Rochester, MI 48307
haigsofrochester.com

Hakimian Gem Co.
Booth: 929

Fred Hakimian

5 S. Wabash Ave., #1212
Chicago, IL 60603
United States
diamondfred.com

Hari Jewels
Booth: 1837
Atin Jain

Harry Hofmann AG
Booth: 1529
Marc David

Hartley Brown LLC
Booth: 629
Hartley Brown

Hays Worthington
Booth: 419
Claudia Di Fabrizio

Heritage Gems LLC
Booth: 1429
Sandeep Rawat

Heritage Jewellers

Booth: 2024
Miguel Alves
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Highkarat
Booth: 1925
Angelika Kucsak

Hong Ha Antiques
Booth: 436
Lihua Huang

Horovitz & Totah SA
Booth: 1822
Ronny Totah

HPS Estate Jewelers
Booth: 1601
Susan Schoenberg

Humphrey Butler, Ltd.
Booth: 1524
Humphrey Butler

IKOLENS
Booth: 104
Isaias Kolender

Imagination Unlimited
Booth: 704
Laine Unger

IMJM Antiques
Booth: 931
Isaac Gogerman

Imperial Brilliants
Booth: 1631
Eduard Mishpatov

Isaac’s Antiques
Booth: 1806
Isaac Fachlaev

Israel Rose

Booth: 1414

David Cifuentes

21 West 47th Street, #21-23
New York, NY 10036
newyorkestatejewelry.com

J & M Antiques
Booth: 1329
Juan Picerno

J&P Time Pieces
Booth: 1310
Peter Fossner

J.A.BW.C.]. -Inter
Jewelry-Limited London
Booth: 319

Rod Billing

J.S. Fearnley

Booth: 1801

Steven Fearnley
3384 Peachtree Rd
Northeast, Suite 100
Atlanta, GA 30326
jsfearnley.com

Jack Reiss, LLC
Booth: 1922
Efraim Reiss

Jack Weir & Sons, Inc.
Booth: 1332

Jack Weir

8730 Wilshire Blvd.
Suite 530

Beverly Hills, CA 90211
jackweirandsons.com

Jacob’s Diamond

& Estate Jewelry

Booth: 1225

Jacob Gipsman

607 S. Hill St., Suite #304
Los Angeles, CA 90014
jacobsestatejewelry.com

James Eckerling Antiques
Booth: 1009
James Eckerling



A A R ON F A B E R

Estate Jewelry & Vintage Watches
Booth #1605

589 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1155, New York NY 10017
212-586-8411 efaber@aaronfaber.com
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Booth #1305

812 S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

excaliburjewelry.com
310-859-2320



BOOTH 1214

The Estate Jewelry Experts

17 N Meramec Ave
Claynm, MO 63105
(314) 721-4548

Wimpole Antigues London

Wearable Period Jewellery

See us at booth

#1911

Contact Tele
UK 7775782477

E Mail
Lynn@wimpoleantiques.plus.com




MIKAEL DAN

PARIS

ANTIQUE AND SIGNED JEWELRY

° PARIS 8TH DISTRICT
22 % BY-APPOINTMENT ONLY
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Vintage Jewelry
Specialized in
Diamonds, Gemstones & Signed Jewelry

BVLGARI

Zaffiro Birmano 48
Royal Blue No Heat :

Van Cleef & Arpels \ BOUCHERON =

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

booth #£1132

1, Rue de Gabian, MC 98000 Principaute de Monaco
twinkledmonaco@gmail.com +33 60 79 30 745



HAKIMIAN GEM Co.

VISIT FRED HAKIMIAN AT BOOTH #929
ALL ANTIQUE & IWJG SHOWS

5 S. WABASH AVE., STE. 1212 TO SEE OUR LARGE
CHICAGO, IL, 60603 INVENTORY OF HIGH-END
TEL: (312)236-6969 JEWELRY GO TO:
FAX: (312) 236-4785 WWW.DIAMONDFRED.COM

MOBILE: (847) 971-9101 FHAKIMIAN@AOL.COM



Jeff Myers Antiques
Booth: 204
Jeff Myers

Jeffreys of Beverly Hills
Booth: 1919
Bijan Javaheri

Jeral-Northeastern
Jewelers Inc.

Booth: 1315

Frank Kravitz

2791 Richmond Ave.
Staten Island, NY 10314
northeasterngoldbuyers.
com

Jerry Blickman, Inc.
Booth: 1908
Jordan Miller

Jessica Pack Antique
& Estate Jewelry
Booth: 631

Jessica Pack

Jewelry World
Booth: 1422
Guy Attia

Jewels of Los Angeles
Booth: 1809
Joseph Hezghian

Jimmy & Kathy Antiques
Booth: 537
Jimmy Kim

Jim’s of Lambertville
Booth: 915
Jim Alterman

Jireh Antiques

Booth: 509
Mahmoud Naghib

36

Jogani

Booth: 1330

Anup Jogani

617 S. Olive St, Suite 1200
Los Angeles, CA 90014
jogani.com

John Buechner, Inc.
Booth: 1118
Michael Money

John Jaffa Antiques DBA
The Antique Enamel
Company

Booth: 225

John Jaffa

John T. Haynes, Inc.
Booth: 323
Christopher Lawson
17764 Preston Rd.
Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75252
johnthaynesinc.com

Jolene Cooper
Booth: 611
Jolene Cooper

Joseph & Pearce, Ltd.
Booth: 1917
David Jannece

Joseph Dardashti, Ltd.
Booth: 905

Joseph Dardashti

580 Fifth Avenue

21st Floor

New York, NY 10036
sophiad.com

Joseph Gad, Inc.
Booth: 1701
Joseph Gad

Joseph Saidian and Sons
Booth: 428

Ariel Saidian

1050 2nd Avenue
Gallery 148

New York, NY 10022

Josephine Trading LLC
Booth: 2017
Josephine Qian

Julie Moriarty-Hockaday
Booth: 524
Bob Hockaday

Jupiter Rain Fine Jewelry
Booth: 1530
Karan Jain

K.K ’'Homme De Chine
Booth: 716
Tetsuo Shioya

Kamsly, Inc.
Booth: 1814
Richard Boxer

Kazanjian Bros., Inc.
Booth: 1805
Robert Lyons

KEM Art & Antiques, Inc.
Booth: 811
Konstantin Marioutine

Kent & Gale Antiques
Booth: 314
Karen Gale

Keshmiri Art &

Antiques Corp

Booth: 937

Farhad (Fred) Keshmirizadeh



Joseph
Saidian
and Sons

Booth 428

David Webb
Opal Fish Ring

Verdura Twisted
Horn Diamond
Hoop Earrings

Van Cleef and Arpels
Day and Night Ruby
Tassel Earrings

1050 2nd Avenue Gallery 48 | NYC NY 10022 |info@saidiansons.com
212-752-2684 (£} Saidiansons.com @josephsaidianandsonsjewelry



Keyamour LLC
Booth: 1211
Dana Kiyomura

KIL N.Y.C. LLC
Booth: 237
Konstantinos Leoussis

Kingston Bay Gallery
Booth: 1230
Valdo Strzelecki

Kodner Galleries, Inc.
Booth: 1525
Russ Kodner

Kopelman Enterprises, Inc.

Booth: 333
Brett Kopelman

Kothari & Co Inc
Booth: 1507
Raj Kothari

Kothari Trading (HK) Ltd.
Booth: 833
Raju Kothari

Kravit, The Estate
Department
Booth: 1501
Marc Kravit

Kriyana Diamonds
Booth: 1842
Tina Patel

Kunming Diamonds
USA Inc.

Booth: 1937
Sanjeev Bhatia

38

L & Z Antique

and Estate Jewelers
Booth: 2023

Laura ltkin-Hirshorn

L J West
Booth: 1223
Gino Di Geso

La Galerie Parisienne
Booth: 1515
Emmanuelle Chassard

Lampsrus Paul Aimis
Booth: 718
Paul Aimis

L'epoque D’or
Booth: 1517
Marcella Altmann

Levy’s Fine Jewelry, Inc.

Booth: 1217
Jennifer Hunter

I’Homme De Chine
Booth: 716
Tetsuo Shioya

Loana Marina Purrazzo
Booth: 1416
Loana Marina Purrazzo

Lockstone London
Limited

Booth: 623

Sam Loxton

Louis & Company
Booth: 1218
Louis Briscoe

Louis Kuritzky
Booth: 123
Louis Kuritzky

Louis Newman &
Company/ JBA
Booth: 1732
David Friedman

Luise Gioielli - Italy
Booth: 1829
Marco Luise

LuxAge Group Inc. DBA
Luxury Bazaar

Booth: 2008

Vlad Podoksik

M. Kantor & Associates
Booth: 1805
Marc Bookstein

M. Khordipour, Inc.
Booth: 1628
Michael Khordipour

M.S. Fine Arts, Inc.
Booth: 1100
Michael Sharara

Mac Niles - Joyeros
Antiquarius
Booth: 1639
Liliana Grau

Madital SA
Booth: 906
Ariel Boltiansky

Mabharaja Jewels Inc
Booth: 2029
Paras Jain

Malcolm Magruder
Booth: 311
Malcolm Magruder



OFHIR QALLERY INC.

17 E. Linden Ave - Englewood, NJ 07631
mail@ophirgallery.com
www.ophirgallery.com - insta: ophirgallery
ph: 201-871-0424

Pointsettia Table Lamp
by, Tiffany Studios
circa 1905

Visit Us At Booth 505



BUYERS OF FINE ESTATE JEWELRY

Please Visit Us In Booth: 1417

WWW.OAKGEM.COM
877.355.9500

COREY FRIEDMAN

FINE JEWELS

BOOTH 1929

International Gem Tower | 50 West 47th Street, Suite 1906 | New York, NY 10036
T: 212.944.9007 C:516.902.3080 E: corey@coreyfriedman.com | www.coreyfriedman.com




GEMOLITHOS

Bélle @ipﬁqw Dendoant

o

@ Please visit our e-Shop: gemolithos.com
@ gemolithos@web.de

GEMOLITHOS © 6 0
cSfine Gems &K Sowels - We buy & sell your jewelry. Only by appointment.

Booth #1607



HAKIMIAN GEM Co.

VISIT FRED HAKIMIAN AT BOOTH # 929
ALL ANTIQUE & IWJG SHOWS

5 S. WABASH AVE., STE. 1212 TO SEE OUR LARGE
CHICAGO, IL 60603 INVENTORY OF HIGH-END
TEL: (312)236-6969 JEWELRY GO TO:
FAX: (312) 236-4785 WWW.DIAMONDFRED.COM

MOBILE: (847) 971-9101 FHAKIMIAN@AOL.COM
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Booth1510
PAUL OLTUSKI _
646.319.5444 579 Flfth Avenue
CONTACT@RIVEGAUCHE Suite 1105

JEWELRY.COM New York, N.Y.10017

Booth1411

LESTER GELLER
310.918.5552
LESGELLER@EARTHLINK.NET

LAURIE GELLER
F10.5592.8590
LAURIE.GELLER@GMAIL.COM

LOS ANGELES

EST.1945



Manihar International
Co. Ltd.

Booth: 1838

Nikhil Manihar

MANTIQUES MODERN
Booth: 614
Cory Margolis

Manuel Strauss, Inc.
Booth: 1523
Israel Diner

Marika’s Antiques, Inc.
Booth: 316
Matthew Raisz

Mario’s Antiques, Inc.
Booth: 1428
Mario Hilale

Marjan Sterk Fine Art
Jewellery

Booth: 1623

Marjan Sterk

Marta Alcolea
Booth: 1832
Marta Alcolea

Mathesons’ Fine Art
& Antiques

Booth: 805

Jan Matheson

Matthew Bain, Inc.
Booth: 1409
Matthew Bain

Mazal Diamonds

Booth: 1836
Boris Pinkhasov

44

McTeigue NY 1895
Booth: 418
Walter Engelbert

MELIDAM
ENTERPRISES INC

by Guillermo Radunsky
Booth: 1029

Guillermo Radunsky
1549 NE 123 Street
North Miami, FL 33161

Menta Watches
Booth: 1431
Jordan Alcolea

Merel Antique
Booth: 918
Mendy Merel

Meridian Diamond
Booth: 1632
Scott Terry

Michael Gardner Antiques
Booth: 219
Michael Gardner

Michael Kanners
Booth: 622
Michael Kanners

Michael S. Haber, Ltd.
Booth: 624
Michael Haber

Mikael Dan Jewelry
Booth: 1724

Mikael Abecassis

20 rue de Miromesnil
Paris, 75008, France
mikaeldan.com

Mitchell Swerdlow, Inc.
Booth: 1415
Mitchell Swerdlow

MK USA LLC
Booth: 1928
Mgirdish Kasparian

Mogul Diam, Inc.
Booth: 1942
Janmejay Dugar

Mollie Francine LLC
Booth: 408
Mollie Jonas

Montana Jewelry DBA
M & G Signed Jewelry
Booth: 1614

Michael Prober

Morelle Davidson
(UK), Ltd.

Booth: 1129

Elli Abramov

53 Maddox Street
London, W1S 2PH
United Kingdom
morelledavidson.com

Moylan - Smelkinson
Antiques/The Spare Room
Booth: 410

Jacqueline Smelkinson

Murray Galleries
Booth: 424
Abe Zelcer

MUSEON Art Antique
Booth: 522
Chaouki Daou

My Collection, Inc.
Booth: 1742
Yehuda Zilonka



JOSEPH DARDASHTI LTD.

580 5TH AVENUE SUITE 2100

NEW YORK, NY 10036
TEL: 212-398-9282 CELL: 646-226-4007

DESIGNED BY:

ﬁophig D

BOOTH NO. 905



N. Green and Sons
Booth: 1215
Jeff Cohen

Nally Jewels

Booth: 822

Adelina Nalbandian
580 5th Avenue,
Suite 2806

New York, NY 10036
nallyjewels.com

Nantucket Estate Jewelry
Booth: 1723
Ed Tessier

National Estate Jewelers
Booth: 1207
Barry Blank

Neli Gems Corp
Booth: 1719
Gabriel Livian

Nelson and Nelson
Antiques

Booth: 733

Steven Nelson

Nelson Rarities, Inc.
Booth: 1125
David Johanson

Nissan Antique
Trading Corp.
Booth: 714

Ron Benjamin

Nouriel
Booth: 837
Sima Khorsandi

Novo Collection Inc.

Booth: 1830
Roi Mazuz

46

Oakgem

Booth: 1417

Steve Chernoff

25 Peddlers Village
Lahaska, PA 18931
oakgem.com

Objets d’Art Workshop
Booth: 1024
Oleg Konstantinov

Ocean Brilliant (HK)
Limited

Booth: 1638

Sohrab (Robbie) Shafiian

Old America
Booth: 1030
Faina Svetlov

Oltuski Bros., Inc.

Booth: 1510

Paul Oltuski

579 Fifth Ave., Suite 1105
New York, NY 10017
rivegauchejewelry.com

Ophir Gallery

Booth: 505

Edo Ophir

17 East Linden Ave, Unit B
Englewood, NJ 07631
ophirgallery.com

Optimum Diamonds LLC
Booth: 2011
Joshua Cohn

Orafi Inc.
Booth: 1904
Eric Frid

Oriental Treasure Box
Booth: 1222
Kazuo Kuwabara

Orpheo’s Art

by Oprheo Geneve
Booth: 1824
Cyzille de Faucaud

Owl’s Roost Antiques
Booth: 910
Lisa Steinberg

Paco Catalan Antiques
Booth: 1706

Juan Francisco
Catalan Ramirez

Palais Royal
Booth: 1619
Phoenix Chung

Pam Benson
Booth: 1316
Pam Benson

Parcel Pro®,

a UPS Capital Company
Booth: 138

Kristin DeBates

Paris Station Estate
Jewelry

Booth: 1708

Coco Trompeter

Pat Saling
Booth: 623
Pat Saling

Patricia Novissimo -
Lowther Antiques
Booth: 2025

Patricia Novissimo

Patti Esbia Antique
& Estate Jewelry
Booth: 1314

Patti Esbia



MELIDAM

interprises Inc.

ANTIQUE & ESTATE
JEWELRY

Guillermo Radunsky
Since 1975

VISIT US
AT BOOTH

#1029

Melidam Enterprises Inc, Miami Beach & Buenos Aires
edithyguillermo@gmail.com



Paul Fisher, Inc.
Booth: 1125
Marianne Fisher

Period Jewels Inc.
Booth: 911
Ronny Levy

Philip Chasen
Antiques, Inc
Booth: 711

Philip Chasen

Picup Media
Booth: 1239
Kevin Saw

Pikesville Jewelry
Booth: 429
Marc Schauder

Pioneer Gems LLC
Booth: 2006
Aakash Sancheti

Plate USA, Inc.
Booth: 1705
Sonia Guerreiro

Platinum Alley, Ltd.
Booth: 637
Jim Kramer

Platt Boutique Jewelry
Booth: 1219
Natasha Tsimmerman

Poli Trading Co.
Booth: 1533
Randy Poli

Premium Gems DMCC

Booth: 1930
Chetan Vaya

48

Prisma
Booth: 1516
Ashish Modi

Profile Service Group Inc.

Booth: 1430
Daniel Gustavo Torini

Prompt Gem
Importers, Inc.
Booth: 1719
Shailesh Jhalani

ProVockative Gems, Inc.
Booth: 1539
Alex Vock

Pushkin Antiques
Booth: 730
Olga L'Agbesi

R & A International
Design, LLC
Booth: 723

Rosaria Varra

R and J Collection
Booth: 417
Joyce Bronow

R.T. Jewelers, Inc.
Booth: 1615
Richard Tomasetti

Rad Jewelers
Booth: 1518
Ryean Rad

Radiant Times, Inc.
Booth: 933
Viken Berghoudian

Rainbow Gems (NY) LLC
Booth: 1849
Jay Donda

Rami & Co., Inc.
Booth: 1716
Rami Homapour

RAWAT GEMS LLC
Booth: 1625
Kailash Rawat

RDM Fine Art, Inc.
Booth: 809
Dmitry Revzin

Rebecca Koven
Booth: 622
Rebecca Koven

Renaissance Interiors LLC
Booth: 925
Violetta Vardanian

Renaissance Man
Antiques

Booth: 1004
Robert Jaeger

Revival Vintage Jewels
& Objects Pte Ltd
Booth: 1524

Brenda Kang

Rewa Jewels
Booth: 1648
Ashok Agarwal.

Rex Jewelry of N.Y., Ltd.
Booth: 1808
Vida-Sasha Tehrani

Richard W. Bell Antiques
Booth: 200
Richard Bell

Richdiam
Booth: 1137
Vinay Kumar Singh



crafted In 18k gold

on obsidian base.

SUITE 2100

212.944.4949

Tom & Jerry Statue circa 1990's

and 20ct+ diamonds placed

BOOTH #822

580 FIFTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, N.Y. 10036

. . 3
1ooct+ Diamond, Gemstone, |
and Quartz Picture Frame.
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nally@nallyjewels.com | nallyjewels.com
DURING THE SHOW: 917.922.3171




Richters of Palm Beach
Booth: 1819
Stefan Richter

Rick Shatz, Inc.
Booth: 2005
Sherita Gordon

Rive Gauche Jewelry
Booth: 1510
Paul Oltuski

Robert C. Kaplan
& Rick Kaplan
Booth: 516
Robert Kaplan

Robert Reutershan
Booth: 416
Robert Reutershan

Roberto Capra, Inc.
Booth: 1817
Roberto Capra

Robin’s Antique
Booth: 1015
Robin Rafimayeri

Roy Rover Antiques
Booth: 223
Julia Rover

Rudnick Architectural
& Decorative Arts
Booth: 404

Michael Rudnick

Russian Treasures

Booth: 1201
Serguei Bek-Nazarov

50

Ryan & Rodney
Diamonds Inc.
Booth: 1628
Ryan Javidnia

SAKO Diamond Corp.

Booth: 2022
Ayzik Kohan

Salico Gem Corp.
Booth: 829
Ramin Salimi

Sandra Cronan, Ltd.
Booth: 528
Catherine Taylor

Sandra McKinley
Booth: 901
Sandra McKinley

Select Antique
Jewelry, Inc.
Booth: 1505
Yoram Saidian

Semi Gems, Inc.
Booth: 1308
Vikas Tongya

Shalom Bronstein, Inc.

Booth: 517
Shalom Bronstein

Silver & Silver
Booth: 1324
Antonio D’Ortona

Sima G. LTD
Booth: 1822
Sima Ghadamian

Simona Gordon
Booth: 1119
Simona Gordon

Solomon Treasure
Booth: 110
Roben Talasazan

Sona NGJ, Inc.
Booth: 1033
Sanjiv Javeri

Sotheby’s
Booth: 201
Barbara Waginski

Spectra Fine Jewelry
Booth: 628

Justin Sachmechi
580 Fifth Avenue
21st Floor

New York, NY 10036

Spicer Warin
Booth: 1725
Richard Spicer

Squire
Booth: 305
Vivienne Hall

St. John & Myers, Inc.
Booth: 1110
Louis Scholz

Starvin Marvin
Booth: 1633
Marvin Neuman

Steve Fishman Company

Booth: 1700
Steve Fishman

Steven Galapo Diamonds

Booth: 1404
Steven Galapo
United States



LU
BOOTH 1111

Camilla Dietz Bergeron 818 MADISON AVE / NEW YORK, NY 10065
LimITED BY APPOINTMENT: 212-794-9100
INFO@CDBLTD.COM

Booth: 1330
Text: 1818 400 0420




Steven Neckman, Inc.
Booth: 722

Steven Neckman

36 NE 1st St., Suite 1046
Miami, FL 33132
steveneckman.com

Steven Thomas, Inc.
Booth: 318
Steven Thomas

Stevens and Levy
Booth: 1208
Mark Stevens

Stevenson Corporation
Booth: 1814
Steven Fox

Swissdiam New York LLC
Booth: 1508
Rima Farah

Symbolic & Chase
Booth: 1904
Martin Travis

Tenenbaum Jewelers
Booth: 1219
Missi Cash

The Antique Parlour
Booth: 1306
Shawn Eshaghian

The Emporium
Booth: 619
Joshua Cohn

The Emporium, Ltd.

Booth: 1328
Leo Mavrovitis

52

The French Glasshouse
Booth: 301
Michel Aboudara

The Globe USA, LLC
Booth: 215
Domenico Buceti

The Jewel of Minnetonka
Booth: 1616
Ann Eliason

The Wester Gallery
Booth: 411
Thomas Wester

Theilkhaes
Booth: 1933
David Icmen

Tim Ters
Booth: 907
Tim Ters

Timekeepers in Clayton
Booth: 1214

Ella llyashov Pernik

17 North Meramec Avenue
Clayton, MO 63105
timekeepersclayton.com

Times Past DBA The
Vintage Contessa

Booth: 1405

Rob & Donae Chramosta

Todd & Company
Booth: 437
Todd Johnson

Top Turquoise Inc
Booth: 1649
Shahriyar Zamansani

Tornado Collection
Booth: 1824
Nathan Duadi

Toulouse Antique Gallery
Booth: 715

John Dugan

733 Beach Dr.

Los Angeles, CA 90254
toulouseantiques.com

Townsend Jewels
Booth: 1423
Christine Walsh

Trabert & Hoeffer
Booth: 1707
Susan Levinson

Treasure Fine Jewelry
Booth: 1323
Edoardo Grande

Trinidad
Booth: 1022
Davide Siffredi

Twinkle d Monaco

Booth: 1132

Giovanni Taggiasco

1 rue de Gabian ¢/o MBC
Principauté, 98000,
Monaco

V.M.K. Diamonds, Ltd.
Booth: 1739
Mishael Vardi

Van den Plas
& Zonen Bvba
Booth: 1843
Dirk Kerstens



A monumental, rare, and highly important pair of Mintons Pate-Sur-Pdte
Peacock-Blue-Ground Vases, Known as ‘“Too Fast’ And “Too Slow’ Produced
in 1893, signed by Louis Solon

Alexander’s Antiques
Booth #707

alex@alexantiques.com | Mobile: 516-984-6463 | Instagram: AlexandersAntiques
1050 Second Ave. | Gallery 43 | New York, NY 10022

www.AlexAntiques.com




Vendome Collection, Inc.
Booth: 1710
Deborah Wilson

Veronique Bamps
Booth: 830
Veronique Bamps

VH Joyas - Vicente
Hernandez

Booth: 1733
Vicente Hernandez

Vi Walker Silver
Booth: 414
Eric Lausch

Vinod Kotahwala Inc
Booth: 1636
Prashant Goenka

Vintage Watch
Booth: 1305
Gregg Esses

Vintage Watches Miami
by Luca Musumeci
Booth: 1637

Luca Musumeci

Vivid Diamonds Inc.
Booth: 1905

Alon Ruschin

169 East Flagler Street
Ste 905

Miami, FL 33131
vividdiamonds.com

Virat Enterprises Inc

Booth: 1743
Anshul Zota

54

Watch Box
Booth: 1305
Michael Manjos

Weinreb Diamond
& Estate Jewelry
Booth: 1715
Jacqui Juter

White Whale Limited
Booth: 216
Errol Farr

Wilson’s Estate Jewelry
Booth: 529
Brad Wilson

Wimpole Antiques
Booth: 1911

Lynn Lindsay

2 Upper Wimpole St
London, W1G6LD
United Kingdom
wimpoleantiques.co.uk

Windsor Jewelers, Inc.
Booth: 1023

Paul Lubetsky

551 Fifth Avenue
32nd Floor

New York, NY 10176
windsorjewelers.com

Wolf Grunberg Corp
Booth: 1704
Joseph Grunberg

Worldwide Investments
Booth: 1236

Temuri & Maya Nanikashvili

Waurst Art / Dean Lowry
Booth: 511
Greg Wurst

YAFA SIGNED JEWELS
Booth: 829

Maurice Moradof

589 5th Ave. Suite 707
New York, NY 10017
yafasignedjewels.com

Yariv Eitani Trading, Inc
Booth: 1936
Yariv Eitani

Yerushalmi Bros
Diamonds
Booth: 2038
Adir Cohen

Yisrael Jewelers

of N.Y., Inc.

Booth: 1606
Morduchai Gavrielov

YNY Jewels
Booth: 1711
Surbhi Pandya

Yoel Deil Diamonds LTD
Booth: 1939
Yoel Delil

Zagari S.r.l.
Booth: 1823
Andrea Schiano

Zeath Jewels, Inc.
Booth: 1737
Kamal Zeath

Zebrak London Monaco
Booth: 922
Adam Zebrak



Buy. Sell. Collect.

ANYTIME. ANYWHERE.

The World's Finest Examples of Luxury

BOOTH # 201
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SELL WITH US

20-23 JANUARY 2022 7 e
1334 YORK AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10021 O ‘ S/ S :E

SOTHEBYS.COM
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VIVID DIAMONDS & JEWELRY

ESTATE BUYERS - YOUR SOURCE FOR FINE JEWELRY

o

EXQUISITE JEWELS
TIMELESS ELEGANCE

(888) 970-GEMS - INFO@VIVIDDIAMONDS.COM
WWW.YVIVIDDIAMOND S.COM



JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL

The World's Best for Less!

Happy Healthy New Year.
Miss you!!

Please call our office
7-800-YOUR-GEM
1-800-968-7436

Estate Jewelry Bought and Sold

53 ELM STREET, WESTFIELD, NJ 07090
(908) 518-1900 * Fax: (908) 518-1903
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